COUPLINGS &
 ACCESSORIES - PBV1 BOP
PBV1 BOP
ISO B - API16D
Technical Data
APPLICATIONS
Used for Hydraulic control Lines where Poppet style connection allows quick connection. Used where pressures

BSP 1/2 DIN 3852-2-X PBV4.1313.002 BOP 373 24 PBV1.1313.003 BOP 112 72
NPT 1/2 ANSI B1.20.3 PBV4.1313.012 BOP 376 24 PBV1.1313.013 BOP 115 72
COUPLINGS &
 ACCESSORIES - PBV1 BOP
PBV1 BOP
ISO B - API16D
PBV1 BOP DN25 - BG 5 - ISO 25
F Standard Female Male
COD.F Weight (g) Packaging (pcs.) COD.M Weight (g) Packaging (pcs.)
BSP 1 DIN 3852-2-X PBV4.2525.002 BOP 990 12 PBV1.2525.003.BOP 355 24
NPT 1 ANSI B1.20.3 PBV4.2525.012 BOP 1000 12 PBV1.2525.013.BOP 364 24
PLASTIC CAPS
Nominal size Female dust plug Male dust cap Colour Material
DNP BG ISO COD.F D* L* D1* Weight (g) COD.M D* L* D1* Weight (g)
13 3 12.5 SPBV.13032 44 175 32 16 SPBV.13033 40 165 24 20 Blue PVC
20 4 20 SPBV.20032 52 190 37 23 SPBV.20033 44 190 31 27 Blue PVC
25 5 25 SPBV.25032 61 230 43 30 SPBV.25033 53 230 37 40 Blue PVC
* Dimensions.
Nominal size Female dust plug Male dust cap Colour Material
DNP BG ISO COD.F D* L* D1* Weight (g) COD.M D* L* D1* Weight (g)
13 3 12.5 SPBV.13002 38 240 29 15 SPBV.13003 29 245 28 13 Red PVC
20 4 20 SPBV.20002 49 240 38 17 SPBV.20003 36 245 38 16 Red PVC
25 5 25 SPBV.25002 60 245 46 24 SPBV.25003 44 235 44 19 Red PVC
* Dimensions.
COUPLINGS &
 ACCESSORIES - PBV1 BOP